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Floor

CRS-529821 - His Majesty the King Vs. Stephen Frederick Hanna

CRPH-459608 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. Carl Joseph Vincent

SN-504142 - His Majesty the King v. Matthew Alvero PABON

CRS-534538 - His Majesty the King Vs. Blair Joseph Chisholm

CRS-534541 - His Majesty the King  Vs. Farrell Thomas CONFIANT,  Blair 

Joseph CHISHOLM

CRS-534542 - His Majesty the King Vs. Farrelll Thomas CONFIANT

SPH-534404 - His Majesty the King Vs. Earl MacDonald

Pursant to s.486.4(1)

CRS-533680 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jason McNamara

CRS-534600 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jacob William Daniel Jackson

CRS-534552 - His Majesty the King Vs. Anthony Michael MacInnis

PUBLICATION BAN - S. 486.4 & 486.5 Any Identifying information about 

victim or witnesses

CRS-534551 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jason Owen CAINES

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Court Room  
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Office

CRS-534994 - Robert Joseph Gill Vs. His Majesty the King

CRS-534963 - Patricia Marie Durando Vs. His Majesty the King

SN-529081 - Helen Stella Maris Rockett Vs. Tracy Corbett

SPH-534401 - Julissa Stewart Vs. The Nova Scotia College of Social 

Workers("NSCSW")

SPH-520713 - Robert Morris, 3306248 Nova Scotia Limited  Vs. 

Attorney General of Nova Scotia ,  Daniel Mose MacKinnon,  James 

MacMaster,  Mary MacMaster,  Christine MacLeod,  Jurg en Schoner

CRS-531474 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jason Matthew GILLIS

SN-516152 - Myles Douglas Waidson Vs. Stephen Daniel Romard,  

Shannon Marie Leyte

Crownside

Crownside

Chambers

Motion for Directions

Motion for directions

Pre-trial Conference

DACs

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

Court Room  
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CRS-525105 - His Majesty the King Vs. Bernard Alexander 

MACKINNON

SN-504435 - His Majesty the King v. Michael Anthony CUSACK

Applications

Pre-trial Conference

Day 1 of 2

9:30 AM

4:30 PM

Court Room  
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SN-500387 - His Majesty the King  Vs. Colin Hugh TWEEDIE

PUBLICATION BAN - 539(1)

CRS-525105 - His Majesty the King Vs. Bernard Alexander 

MACKINNON

Sentence

Applications

Day 2 of 2

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Court Room  




