Sydney Supreme Court

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #8 - 5th Floor	9:00 AM	CRS-529821 - His Majesty the King Vs. Stephen Frederick Hanna	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRPH-459608 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. Carl Joseph Vincent	Crownside
	9:00 AM	SN-504142 - His Majesty the King v. Matthew Alvero PABON	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-534538 - His Majesty the King Vs. Blair Joseph Chisholm	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-534541 - His Majesty the King Vs. Farrell Thomas CONFIANT, Blair Joseph CHISHOLM	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-534542 - His Majesty the King Vs. Farrelll Thomas CONFIANT	Crownside
	9:00 AM	SPH-534404 - His Majesty the King Vs. Earl MacDonald Pursant to s.486.4(1)	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-533680 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jason McNamara	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-534600 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jacob William Daniel Jackson	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-534552 - His Majesty the King Vs. Anthony Michael MacInnis PUBLICATION BAN - S. 486.4 & 486.5 Any Identifying information about victim or witnesses	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-534551 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jason Owen CAINES	Crownside

Sydney Supreme Court

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #8 - 5th Floor	9:00 AM	CRS-534994 - Robert Joseph Gill Vs. His Majesty the King	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-534963 - Patricia Marie Durando Vs. His Majesty the King	Crownside
	10:30 AM	SN-529081 - Helen Stella Maris Rockett Vs. Tracy Corbett	Chambers
	10:30 AM	SPH-534401 - Julissa Stewart Vs. The Nova Scotia College of Social Workers("NSCSW")	Motion for Directions
	1:00 PM	SPH-520713 - Robert Morris, 3306248 Nova Scotia Limited Vs. Attorney General of Nova Scotia, Daniel Mose MacKinnon, James MacMaster, Mary MacMaster, Christine MacLeod, Jurg en Schoner	Motion for directions
	2:30 PM	CRS-531474 - His Majesty the King Vs. Jason Matthew GILLIS	Pre-trial Conference
Office	12:00 PM	SN-516152 - Myles Douglas Waidson Vs. Stephen Daniel Romard, Shannon Marie Leyte	DACs

Sydney Supreme Court Thursday, July 25, 2024

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor	9:30 AM	CRS-525105 - His Majesty the King Vs. Bernard Alexander MACKINNON	Applications Day 1 of 2
	4:30 PM	SN-504435 - His Majesty the King v. Michael Anthony CUSACK	Pre-trial Conference

Sydney Supreme Court Friday, July 26, 2024

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #8 - 5th Floor	9:30 AM	SN-500387 - His Majesty the King Vs. Colin Hugh TWEEDIE PUBLICATION BAN - 539(1)	Sentence
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor	9:30 AM	CRS-525105 - His Majesty the King Vs. Bernard Alexander MACKINNON	Applications Day 2 of 2